philips.com/smartbright
Including
tri-colour
and dual power
variants!
s
Trusted
Reliable

warranty
Dimmable
Order code Description Power Light output CCT
W lm K
DN029BLED8CCT90 DN029B G2 LED8/CCT PSR-E D90 CAU 7.5 800 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL10CCT120 DN029B G2 LED10/CCT PSR-E D120 CAU 9 1000 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL12CCT150 DN029B G2 LED12/CCT PSR-E D150 CAU 10.5 1200 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL20CCT200 DN029B G2 LED20/CCT PSR-E D200 CAU 18 2000 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL8CCT90PK DN029B G2 LED8/CCT PSR-E D90 CAU 10-PK 7.5 800 3000 / 4000 / 6500
Ø1 Ø1
Ø1
Ø1
H H

The ideal solution for general
indoor lighting applications
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Length
W lm K mm
BN131CS600CCT  BN131C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Slim 9W/18W 1000/2000 4000/5000/6500 602 x 64 x 64
BN131CS1200CCT  BN131C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Slim 17/35W 2000/4100 4000/5000/6500 1,202 x 64 x 64
BN132CW600CCT BN132C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Wide 9/18W 1000/2000 4000/5000/6500 602 x 80 x 80
BN132CW1200CCT BN132C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Wide 17/35W 2000/4100 4000/5000/6500 1,202 x 80 x 80
Key features:
•	 Available in both 600mm and 1,200mm lengths
•	 Now available in wide versions for easy retrofit
•	 �Selectable dual power output to suit multiple

Standard, adaptable
multi-environment lighting
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Length
W lm K mm
WT071CS600CCT WT071C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Slim 10/18 1265/2000 4000/5000/6500 607 x 91 x 78
WT071CS1200CCT WT071C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Slim 20/36 2400/4000 4000/5000/6500 1,207 x 91 x 78
WT072CW600CCT WT072C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Wide 10/18 1265/2000 4000/5000/6500 607x116x80
WT072CW1200CCT WT072C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Wide 20/36 2400/4000 4000/5000/6500 1207x116x80
CRI > 80
Beam angle 110°
IP / IK rating IP65/IK08
Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Sleek, reliable and cost-efficient
LED road lighting
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Includes
W lm K
SBLED70NW70WDM
BRP130 LED88/NW 70W
220-240V DM ANZ
70    9100 4000 10kA/kV SPD; 300mm flying cable
SBLED100N100WDM
BRP131 LED125/NW 100W
220-240V DM ANZ
100 13000 4000 10kA/kV SPD; 300mm flying cable
SBLED140N140WDM
BRP132 LED175/NW 140W
220-240V DM ANZ
140 18200 4000 10kA/kV SPD; 300mm flying cable
Key features:
•	 Excellent light output ranging from 9,100 to
18,200lm
•	 Ideal replacement for conventional SON or
HPL streetlights
•	 Reliable design with diecast aluminium housing
•	 Designed for harsh environmental conditions from
-40˚C to 50°C
CRI 70
Beam angle Road Optic DM (Medium)
IP/IK rating IP66/IK08
Lifetime 30,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 35˚C)/3 years
Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Power factor > 0.9
Electrical class Class I
Housing colour Dark Grey
Material
Housing:	� Die-cast aluminium with
finless design, powder coated
dark grey
Front cover:	Polycarbonate (PC)
Technical specifications
BRP 130 /131/132
Mounting instruction 444100007122
Philips Lighting (China) Investment Co., Ltd.
Building No.9, Lane 888 Tianlin Road,
Minhang District, Shanghai, China
Pos talcode: 200233
IP66IP66 IK08IK08 8-12m8-12m RoHSClass I
AS/NZS
60598
AS/NZS
60598
Max.
+50
Min.
-40
Max.
+50
Min.
-40
CRI
>70
Type LEDs Power/W CCT/K
*Maximum Number of
Luminaire on MCB 16A Type B
Inrush Current Voltage
BRP130 LED70/WW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 3000
BRP130 LED70/NW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 4000
BRP130 LED70/CW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 5700
BRP131 LED100/WW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 3000
BRP131 LED100/NW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 4000
BRP131 LED100/CW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 5700
BRP132 LED140/WW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 3000
BRP132 LED140/NW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 4000
BRP132 LED140/CW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 5700
 220-240~